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Name

Staff Schedules
Phone Number Cell

Aaron 7:30 - 4:00 daily
Alex 7-3:30 daily
Amy 8-4:30 daily
Helen 7:30-4:30 daily
Jane 7:30-4:30 daily

Jessica - 8:00 - 4:30
Jonathan 8:30-5:00 daily

Ken 7:00-3:30 daily
Linda 8:00-5:00
Sheilia 8:00-5:00 daily
Tara Smith 7:00-3:30 Tuesday (DCMB) & Thursday (work from home)

998-6305 745-999-7453

998-9238
4-7330
5-9334
5-4432
Janet 7:30-5:00 Mon-Thurs & 7:30 - 11:30 on Friday 5-5774 734-657-2194
3-2780
5-0405
Julia 8:30-4:30 Mon-Thurs & 8:00-12:00 on Friday 5-8895
3-7503
5-4788 517-294-0738
5-5510

TWO COLORS IMPLY TWO DIFFERENT PEOPLE THAT HANDLE THESE TASKS OR PROVIDE BACK-UP
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